
Purple Route Bus #6 AM

Directions

06:28 AM START Hozho Jr High School

06:49 AM STOP 1 Twin Lakes Stop Turn Around

06:52 AM STOP 2 Hwy 491 & MM 11

07:02 AM STOP 3 Rocksprings Rd & Hwy 264

07:04 AM STOP 4 Quality Inn Sign

07:06 AM STOP 5 South cle kai Dr. & Yaz St.

07:16 AM STOP 6 Renewal & Mae Lane

07:24 AM STOP 7 Tropics parking lot

07:25 AM STOP 8 Ironwood & Chino Rd

07:31 AM STOP 9 49 Coal Basin Rd

07:37 AM STOP 10 613 Wilson Ave

07:39 AM STOP 11 Boys & Girls Club

07:40 AM STOP 12 708 N 3rd St

07:43 AM STOP 13 New Life Church

07:46 AM STOP 14 325 Jefferson Ave

07:47 AM STOP 15 313 E Lincoln Ave

07:51 AM STOP 16 113 West Wilson Ave

08:00 AM END Hozho High School




